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MERKEL ALLISON BLAK
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1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 75 2012 2012 3 75 300

2 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 11.50 11.50 25 2012 2012 3 30 345

645

1 9500 C SUBMERGED 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 220


